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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.2 1 1 66.5 93 1 61.5 494 15 56.5 1527 23 51.56 3914 58 46.5 8179 100
76.9 2 1 66. 4 94 7 61.4 509 12 56. 4 156560 36 51.4 3972 78 46. 4 8279 100
76.5 3 1 66.3 101 3 61.3 521 7 56.3 15686 32 51.3 4050 73 46.3 8379 104
75.0 4 1 66. 2 104 3 61.2 528 9 56.2 1618 31 51.2 4123 79 46. 2 8483 90
74.9 5 1 66. 1 107 2 61.1 537 13 56. 1 1649 34 51.1 4202 51 46. 1 8573 113
74.17 6 1 66.0 109 5 61.0 550 18 56.0 1683 34 51.0 4253 88 46. 0 8686 112
74.6 7 1 65.9 114 6 60.9 568 9 55.9 1717 34 50.9 4341 64 45.9 8798 104
74 .1 8 1 65. 8 120 5 60.8 5717 15 55.8 17561 34 50.8 4405 73 45. 8 8902 112
73.8 9 1 65. 7 125 4 60.7 592 11 565.7 17856 32 50.7 4478 75 45.7 9014 123
72.8 10 1 65. 6 129 6 60.6 603 23 55.6 1817 45 50.6 4553 88 45. 6 9137 115
72.3 11 2 65.5 135 6 60.5 626 21 55.5 1862 42 50.5 4641 68 45.5 92562 138
12.2 13 1 65. 4 141 5 60. 4 647 20 55. 4 1904 46 50. 4 4709 73 45. 4 9390 105
71.8 14 1 65.3 146 8 60.3 667 15 55.3 1950 33 50.3 4782 83 45.3 9495 87
71. 4 15 2 65. 2 154 8 60.2 682 20 55.2 1983 34 50.2 4865 79 45.2 9582 97
71.2 17 1 65. 1 162 5 60.1 702 22 55. 1 2017 46 50. 1 4944 70 45. 1 9679 112
71.1 18 2 65.0 167 4 60.0 7124 13 55.0 2063 39 50.0 5014 54 45. 0 9791 118
71.0 20 1 64.9 171 6 59.9 7317 9 54.9 2102 39 49.9 5068 76 44.9 9909 119
70. 8 21 2 64.8 177 5 59.8 746 15 54.8 2141 43 49 .8 5144 71 44.8 10028 116
70.3 23 1 64.7 182 14 59.7 761 18 54.7 2184 37 49 .7 5215 717 44.7 10144 113
70. 2 24 1 64.6 196 7 59.6 779 18 54.6 2221 53 49. 6 5292 70 44.6 102567 133
70.0 25 1 64.5 203 9 59.5 797 18 54.5 2274 38 49.5 5362 99 44.5 10390 99
69.9 26 3 64.4 212 4 59. 4 815 19 54.4 2312 54 49 .4 5461 82 44. 4 10489 11
69.8 29 1 64.3 216 5 59.3 834 19 54.3 2366 42 49 .3 5543 79 44.3 10600 91
69.7 30 1 64.2 221 13 59.2 8563 20 54.2 2408 46 49.2 5622 71 44.2 10691 134
69.6 31 1 64.1 234 7 59.1 873 22 54.1 2454 45 49 .1 5693 92 44 .1 10825 107
69.5 32 1 64.0 241 12 59.0 895 28 54.0 2499 45 49.0 5785 90 44.0 10932 130
69 .4 33 1 63.9 253 7 58.9 923 18 53.9 2544 40 48.9 6875 82 43.9 11062 109
69.2 34 3 63.8 260 8 58.8 941 21 53.8 2584 51 48 .8 5957 89 43.8 11171 111
68.8 37 1 63.7 268 8 58.7 962 23 53.7 2635 44 48 .7 6046 90 43.7 11282 122
68.7 38 2 63.6 276 8 58.6 985 24 53.6 2679 41 48.6 6136 95 43. 6 11404 114
68.6 40 1 63.5 284 3 58.5 1009 25 53.56 2720 44 48.5 6231 107 43.5 11518 1256
68.5 41 1 63.4 2817 12 58. 4 1034 16 53. 4 2764 48 48 . 4 6338 83 43. 4 11643 117
68.3 42 2 63.3 299 8 58.3 10560 24 53.3 2812 62 48.3 6421 95 43.3 11760 109
68.2 44 3 63.2 307 9 58.2 1074 16 53.2 2874 49 48.2 6516 89 43.2 11869 125
68 .1 47 3 63.1 316 13 58.1 1090 21 53. 1 2923 67 48 .1 6605 95 43 .1 11994 138
68.0 50 3 63.0 329 7 58.0 111t 21 53.0 2990 52 48. 0 6700 93 43.0 12132 124
67.9 53 4 62.9 336 8 57.9 1132 24 52.9 3042 50 47.9 6793 90 42.9 12256 107
67.8 57 1 62.8 344 12 57.8 1156 28 52.8 3092 49 47.8 6883 97 42.8 12363 96
67.7 58 1 62.7 356 10 57.17 1184 26 52.7 3141 66 47.7 6980 85 42.7 12459 121
67.6 59 3 62.6 366 15 57.6 1210 32 52.6 3207 74 47.6 7065 96 42.6 12580 125
67.5 62 1 62.5 381 11 57.5 1242 23 52.56 3281 56 47.5 7161 101 42.5 12705 104
67.4 63 1 62. 4 392 8 57. 4 1265 21 52. 4 3337 61 47. 4 7262 97 42. 4 12809 112
67.3 64 1 62.3 400 8 57.3 1286 28 52.3 3398 61 47.3 7359 80 42.3 12921 124
67.2 65 4 62.2 408 9 57.2 1314 28 52.2 3459 53 47.2 7439 115 42.2 13045 1256
67.1 69 5 62.1 417 10 57.1 1342 27 52.1 3512 62 47 .1 7554 96 42.1 13170 125
67.0 74 7 62.0 4217 12 57.0 1369 33 52.0 35674 80 47.0 7650 112 42.0 13295 114
66.9 81 1 61.9 439 14 56.9 1402 31 51.9 3654 71 46.9 1762 95 41.9 13409 130
66.8 82 1 61.8 453 18 56.8 1433 14 51.8 3725 53 46. 8 78567 100 41.8 135639 107
66.7 83 5 61.7 471 13 56.7 1447 46 51.7 3778 58 46. 7 7957 122 41.7 13646 113
66.6 88 5 61.6 484 10 56. 6 1493 34 51.6 3836 78 46. 6 8079 100 41.6 13759 127




FIIEREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.5 13886 94 36.5 18016 46 31.4 188567 4
41. 4 13980 139 36. 4 18062 47 31.2 18861 2
41.3 14119 110 36.3 18109 39 31.1 18863 1
41.2 14229 114 36.2 181438 35 31.0 18864 1
41.1 14343 115 36. 1 18183 40 30.9 18865 1
41.0 14458 99 36.0 18223 38 30.8 18866 2
40.9 14557 104 356.9 18261 31 30.7 18868 4
40. 8 14661 116 35. 8 18292 32 30.5 18872 2
40.7 14777 102 35.7 18324 27 30. 4 18874 2
40. 6 14879 102 35.6 183561 39 30.3 18876 1
40.5 14981 107 356.56 18390 23 30.2 18877 1
40. 4 15088 92 35. 4 18413 32 30.1 18878 4
40.3 156180 105 356.3 18445 23 29.9 18882 1
40. 2 156285 115 35.2 18468 23 29.6 18883 1
40. 1 15400 106 35. 1 18491 30 29.3 18884 1
40.0 156506 110 35.0 18521 25 28.8 18885 1
39.9 156616 88 34.9 18546 19 28.17 18886 1
39.8 15704 79 34.8 18565 16 28.6 18887 2
39.7 156783 83 34.7 18581 21 28.5 18889 1
39.6 156866 92 34.6 18602 20 27. 4 18890 1
39.56 1569568 89 34.5 18622 21
39. 4 16047 94 34.4 18643 13
39.3 16141 71 34.3 186566 17
39.2 16212 89 34.2 18673 13
39.1 16301 78 34.1 18686 6
39.0 16379 78 34.0 18692 14
38.9 16457 92 33.9 18706 8
38.8 16549 75 33.8 18714 13
38.7 16624 65 33.7 18727 9
38.6 16689 93 33.6 18736 11
38.56 16782 79 33.56 18747 12
38. 4 16861 65 33. 4 187569 11
38.3 16926 68 33.3 18770 7
38.2 16994 59 33.2 18777 8
38. 1 170563 85 33.1 18785 4
38.0 17138 67 33.0 18789 10
37.9 17205 75 32.9 18799 7
37.8 17280 66 32.8 18806 4
37.17 17346 44 32.7 18810 3
37.6 17390 117 32.6 18813 8
37.56 17467 60 32.56 18821 5
37. 4 175627 42 32. 4 18826 10
37.3 17569 65 32.3 18836 3
37.2 17634 61 32.2 18839 4
37.1 17695 53 32.1 18843 2
37.0 17748 60 32.0 18845 4
36.9 17808 49 31.9 18849 1
36.8 17857 48 31.8 188560 3
36.7 17905 58 31.7 188563 2
36. 6 17963 53 31.6 188565 2




